AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRA		CT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	1 :
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE CATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R	EQ. NO.	·····	5. PROJE	CT NO.(If app	
м009	See Block 16C	ADM-13-056					
ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	r then them 6)		CDDE 3	100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M						
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC	20555				
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	- A	(X) BA. A	MENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ATION NO.		
EXPERIAN INFORMATION SOLUTIONS, INC EXPERIAN			98. [98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
955 AMERICAN LN				MODIFICATION OF CONT -DR-09-0007	TRACT/ORD	ER NO.	
FACUTY CODE				108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 10-29-2008			
	NLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICI					
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtuoly telegram or letter mand date specified. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B &	e of this amendment you de	sire to change an offer airc	eady submitt and is received	ed, such change ma red prior to the open	y be mad		
App	#: 31X0200; FAIMIS: CS: 541211; Obligate	130031		•			
13. THIS ITEM APPLIE	S ONLY TO MODIFICA E CONTRACT/ORDER	TIONS OF CONTRACT	S/ORDER	s,			
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT YO: (Specify as	chority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	HIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	CONTRACT OR	DER NO IN ITEM 10A.			
9. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO P SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		ANGES (such as changes in p	paying office, app	ropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 52.217-9 Option to (MAR 2000)				e term of the	contrac	t	
O. O'TriER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is re	equired to sign this documer	it and return 1	copies to th	e issuing office.		,	
	section headings, including solicitation	contract subject matter where feasil					
Description on page Two	•						
·							
yn as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced i	in Item 9A or 10A, as herelofore chang	ed, remains unchanged and in full fo	orce and effect.				
NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		BA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRU	ACTING OFFICE	R (Type or print)			
NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) DENNING A. FORD		Michael A. Turne	ACTING OFFICE	R (Type or print)			-
STIVIOR CONTRACT! MANY	200R	Michael A. Turne Contracting Offi	ACTING OFFICE	R (Type or print)		W 0.0	
NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) DENNING A. FORD	15C. DATE SIGNED 1	BA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Michael A. Turne Contracting Offi BB. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY MUSEUL I	ACTING OFFICE		16C. D.	ATE SIGNED	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMO02

The purpose of this modification is to:

- (1) Exercise option year 4 extending the period of performance until October 31, 2013.
- (2) Increase the contract ceiling by \$10,474.92 from \$41,899.68 to \$52,374.60
- (3) Provide incremental funding in the amount of \$3,000.00 which increases the total obligated amount from \$20,949.84 to \$23,949.84. This action will leave \$28,424.76 remaining to be obligated towards the contract ceiting.

Total Order Ceiling Amount: \$52,374.60 (Changed)
Total Order Obligated Amount: \$23,949.84 (Changed)

Period of Performance: November 1, 2008 through October 31, 2013 (Changed)

All Other terms and conditions will remain the same